MUHASEBE VE VERGI UYGULAMALARI PROGRAMI 2023-2024 EGITIM-OGRETIM YILI GUZ DONEMI VIZE PROGRAMI

GUN

SAAT

2. SINIF

1.0.

11.0.

23.11.2023 PERSEMBE

09:00

10:00

11:00

Orguitsel Davranis
Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Bilal Eziimez
B1-B2

Orguitsel Davranis
Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Bilal Ezilmez
B1-B2

12:00

13:00

14:00

Vergi Hukuku
Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Merih TETIK
Al

Vergi Hukuku
Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Merih TETIK
Al

15:00

16:00

17:00

17:00

18:45

19:30

20:00

21:00

22:00

22:00




